THIS INSTRUMENT PAREPARED BY: {NAME) Sue_Ailshie
Compass Bank

{(ADDRESS) 19 20cth Street South _

STATE OF ALABAMA }
PARTIAL RELEASE OF RECORDED LIEN
COUNTYOF  Shelby )

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That, Compass Bank, a corporation, does hereby release from the lien of that
Greystone Ridge,Inc. an Alabama Corporatilon

certain montgage executed by

g e e ————— T -_m—-—

which said mortgage was recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate Court of S_h_‘EE}L e e .. County,

Alabama, in __instr# 1994-22321 Baok No. _ PageNo. ..

as;;med by Taylor Properties, L.L.C. an Alabama Liability Company, as shown b
% ifﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂ%ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ&ﬁﬂ&fﬁ&ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ&iﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁ&fﬁﬁﬁﬁ&i““m

FﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁxKKKKIKKKKXEKEKKKEKXKKXXKHHﬂﬁﬂHHHEI!ﬂIM!ﬁlKUIHKINKHMEHMHNT
assumption Agreement dated August 18,1994, recorded as Instr# 1994-25922 and Loan

Modification Agreement and Mortgage Amendment dated August 18,1994, recorded as
Instr# 1994-25923: further amended by Second Loan Modification Agreement, and Mortgage

Amendment dated December 1,1994, recorded as Instrument# 1994-36629, the following
described property and none other.

Lot 10, according to the 2nd Amended Plat of Amended Plat of The Brae Sector
of Greystone Farms, as recorded in Map Book 19 page l4l in the Probate

Office of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby awih Alabama,
et I8 1ETDE

,11/1996-33844
CERTIFIED

JDGE OF PROBATE
11,50

. 10
o821 AN

GMELYY COUNTY
004 HCU

Said mortgage shall continue in fullforce and effect with respect to the othar property covered thereby.

in Witness Whereof, Compass Bank, a curpuratinr;, has ;:ausad these prasents to be axacuted this 24th day of
_ ... September 1996
J.R. Miller
STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTYOF  Jefferson )

|, the undersigned Notary Public, in and tor said Geunty in said State, hereby certify that .

J.Ry Miller | _whose name as _ Vice Pregident 0

 ——— ——— Y — ————— _——e e — ———

Gompass Bank, a corporation, is signed to the foregoing instrument, and who is known to me, acknowledged bafore me on this

hf. - as such officer and with tull authority, ax-

day that, being informed of the contents of the instrument,

acuted the same voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation.

_,19.96 .

2'{”:.':[1...,-_ day of _ Sept ember

Given under my hand and Official seal this ___ <3
Lelsden

M = p——— - — —

'I:iEiary Public

Form Mo, 86/33-1216 Rav, 3/08

Cemam i R e e o] RR - - - . . - ;
.

R ———
3T _ .

Inst & 199¢-33844



